
 

 
 
The Ellensburg School District does not discriminate on the basis of sex, race, color, national origin, disability or age in its program or activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups.  The Ellensburg School District offers classes in many career and technical education program areas (Agriculture, Business & 
Marketing, Computer Science, Family & Consumer Science, Marketing and Skilled & Technical) under its open admissions policy.  For more information about CTE Course offerings and admissions criteria, contact the CTE Director:  Mrs. Shannon Panattoni, 1203 East Capitol Avenue, Ellensburg, WA 98926, (509) 925-8322, 
shannon.panattoni@esd401.org.  Lack of English language proficiency will not be a barrier to admission and participation in career and technical education programs. The following people have been designated to handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies:   Civil Rights Coordinator:  Mrs. Kim Snider, Executive Director of Business & 
Human Resources, 1300 East Third Avenue, Ellensburg, WA 98926, (509) 925-8014, kim.snider@esd401.org.   Section 504 Coordinator:  Mr. Kelly Kronbauer, Executive Director of Student Services, 1300 East Third Avenue, Ellensburg, WA 98926, (509) 925-8011, kelly.kronbauer@esd401.org. 

 

 

 
To learn more about CTE programs, classes and Career Pathways, contact your counselor or CTE 

Program Advisor. 

Ellensburg High School 

Career & Technical Education (CTE) 

Program Areas 

 

 

Introduction to Career & Technical Education (CTE) 

● Integrates with academics in a rigorous and relevant curriculum 

● Features high school and post-secondary partnerships, enabling clear pathways to certifications and degrees 

● Prepares students to be college- and career-ready by providing core academic skills, employability skills and 

technical, job-specific skills 

● Fulfills employer needs that are High Skill, High Wage, High Demand 

● Offers new pathways to graduation 
 

Introduction Video to CTE 
 

Agriculture Program: 

 Courses offered:  Agricultural Science & APT, Agricultural Biology, Animal Science, Natural  

Resources & Ecology, Metals, Ag Capstone, Technical Applications in Ag 
Program Advisors:  Steve Russell (steve.russell@esd401.org) and Sammi Jo Sims (samantha.sims@esd401.org) 

 

Link to Agriculture Program Video  
 

Business & Marketing Program: 

Courses offered:  Accounting, Business Procedures, Career Choices, Digital Design, Financial Fitness, Intro to 

Business, Intro to Marketing, Media Studies:  Journalism (Newspaper), Yearbook, and Research Publications, 

Leadership/Project Management, School of SWAG, School Store Management, Worksite Learning 
Program Advisors:  Marcy Matthews (marcy.matthews@esd401.org), Jarod Rollins (jarod.rollins@esd401.org), Haley Naboychik 

(haley.naboychik@esd401.org), Christine Roux (christine.roux@esd401.org) and Shannon Panattoni (shannon.panattoni@esd401.org) 
 

Link to Business & Marketing Program Video  
 

Computer Science Program: 

 Courses offered:  Intro to Programming, Intro to Web Design, Video Game Design, AP Computer Science  

Principles, AP Computer Science A, Cybersecurity, AI/Machine Learning 
Program Advisor:  Tiffany Price (tiffany.price@esd401.org) 

 

Link to Computer Science Program Video 
 

Family & Consumer Science Program: 

 Courses offered:  Foods & Nutrition, Culinary Arts, Baking & Pastries, Consumer and  

Family Issues, Restaurant Management, Child Development & Parenting, Careers in Education 
Program Advisors:  Camis Davis (camis.davis@esd401.org) and Sammi O’Brion (samantha.obrion@esd401.org)  

 

Link to Family & Consumer Science Program Video  
 

Skilled & Technical Science Program: 

 Courses offered:  Photography, Video Production, Woodworking, Computer Integrated  

Manufacturing (CIM), Applied Algebra, Applied Geometry 
Program Advisors:  Mike Nelson (mike.nelson@esd401.org) and Taylor Wilson (taylor.wilson@esd401.org) 

 

Link to Skilled & Technical Science Program Video  
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